As per the Supply Orders read above, M/s Holoflex Ltd., Kolkata was
entrusted with the supply of holographic stamping foils which has to be
fixed on the Electoral Photo Identity Cards. The said company has
submitted invoices for a total amount of 5,28,640/- (Rupees Five Lakh
Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Forty only) including GST, for
the supply of 6,40,000 holographic stamping foils.
      2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord sanction for the payment of 5,28,640/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty
Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Forty only) to Ms. Holoflex Ltd., Kolkata
for the supply of 6,40,000 holograms as follows;

Sl

No.
Invoice No & Date

Date of Work

Order & Quantity

Amount (₹)

(Including GST)

1
HL/WB/3900/25-26,

dated 03/11/2025 

31/10/2025 &

40,000
33,040/-

2
HL/WB/5640/25-26,

[...]

TOTAL Quantity - 6,40,000 5,28,640/-

3) The expenditure in this regard will be met from the H/a "2015-00- 108-
99-Issue of EPIC" from the current year's budget. Election (Accounts)
Department will take necessary action for the payment amounting to ₹
5,28,640/- (Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and
Forty only), in favour of M/s Holoflex Ltd, Kolkata, after making statutory
deductions, if any.

(By order of the Governor)
KRISHNADASAN P

ADDITIONAL SECRETARY & ADDITIONAL CHIEF ELECTORAL
OFFICER

To: M/s. Holoflex Ltd., 92/C/1, Sahapur Colony, Block-J, New Alipore,